2024 Civic Event List

Event Title

Spring Fling Ladies Night Out
Weekends on West Red Fridays
Cinco de Mayo

Farmers Market

Memorial Day Parade

Swing at the AMP!

Fishing Derby for Kids

Running Lab Main Street Mile
& Farmers Market

Livingston County Concert Band Concerts

Turn Up The AMP!

A Pack of Dogs Walk-A-Thon

Fouth of July Events
Annual Hungry Duck Run
Parade

Kiwanis Childrens Story Time

A Taste of Brighton

Brighton Street Art Fair

Smokin’ Jazz & BBQ Blues Festival

Destination Stars Hollow: A Gilmore
Celebration

Ruck to Live

LACASA Glow Gathering
BHS Homecoming Parade
Brighton Area CROP Walk
Veterans Day Parade

Holiday Glow with Christmas Market

Date

Thursday, April 25; 5pm-9pm

Fridays, May 3 through September 27; 7pm-10pm
Saturday, May 4; 11 am-9 pm & Sunday, May 5; 11am-8pm
Saturdays, May 4 through October 26; 8am-1pm

Monday, May 27; 10am-11:30am

Mondays, May 27 through September 2; 7pm-10pm
Saturday, June 8, 8am-1pm

Saturday June 8, 9am-2pm

Tuesdays, June 4 & June 11; 6pm-9pm
Wednesdays, June 12, July 10, August 14 & September 11; 5:30pm-9pm

Saturday, June 15; 8am-1pm

Thursday, July 4; 6am-9:30am

10:00a-12:00pm
Tuesdays, July 9 through August 20; 10:30am—11:30am
Friday, July 12; 11 am-11pm & Saturday, July 13; 10am-11pm
Friday, August 23; 5pm-8pm, Saturday, August 24; 10am-8pm, &
Sunday August 25; 10am-4pm

Friday, September 6; 5pm-10pm & Saturday, September 7; 12pm-10pm

Saturday, September 21; 9am-7pm

Saturday, September 28; 8am-1:30 pm
Tuesday, October 1; 7pm-8pm

Friday, October 11; 6pm-7pm

Sunday, October 20; 2pm-4pm
Saturday, November 9; 11am—-12pm

Saturday, November 23; 1pm — 7pm

* Click on the events that have links for more information


https://www.brightoncoc.org/farmers-market
https://nonprofits.g1nbc.net/the-dance-project/swinging-for-change/
https://brightonoptimist.org/FishingDerby
https://www.2stonesevents.com/
https://tasteofbrighton.com/
https://www.brightoncoc.org/brighton-fine-arts-acoustic-music-festival/
https://www.brightoncoc.org/brighton-smokin-jazz-barbecue-blues-festival/
https://fb.me/e/1zPUz7rI4
https://www.brightoncoc.org/holiday-glow
https://www.facebook.com/events/s/destination-stars-hollow-a-gil/379817355074750/

